
Date Day Game Time Sport Opponent Location Release

3/19/21 Friday 3:30 Baseball Scripps Ranch (Scrimmage) San Marcos 2:00

Bill Whittaker Classic

3/20/21 Saturday 10:00 Baseball University City University City NA

3/22/21 Monday 4:00 Baseball St. Augustine San Marcos NA

3/24/21 Wednesday 4:00 Baseball Mar Vista San Marcos NA

4/6/21 Tuesday 4:00 Baseball St. Augustine Frosh San Marcos NA

4/8/21 Thursday 4:00 Baseball Mission Bay Mission Bay 2:00

NCT

4/12/21 Monday 3:30 Baseball Santa Fe Christian Santa Fe Christian NA

4/14/21 Wednesday 3:30 Baseball Sage Creek San Marcos 1:50

4/16/21 Friday 3:30 Baseball Mission Hills Mission Hills 1:45

4/19/21 Monday 3:30 Baseball La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon NA

4/21/21 Wednesday 3:30 Baseball Canyon Crest Academy San Marcos 1:50

Palomar League

4/29/21 Thursday 3:30 Baseball Rancho Bernardo Rancho Bernardo 1:15

5/1/21 Saturday 10:30 Baseball Rancho Bernardo San Marcos NA

5/4/21 Tuesday 3:30 Baseball Rancho Bernardo Rancho Bernardo 1:15

5/6/21 Thursday 3:30 Baseball Ramona San Marcos 1:50

5/8/21 Saturday 10:30 Baseball Ramona Ramona NA

5/11/21 Tuesday 3:30 Baseball Ramona San Marcos 1:50

5/15/21 Saturday 10:30 / 1:30 Baseball Poway Poway NA

5/19/21 Wednesday 3:30 Baseball Poway San Marcos 1:50

5/21/21 Friday 3:30 Baseball San Pasqual San Pasqual 1:30

5/25/21 Tuesday 3:30 Baseball San Pasqual San Marcos 1:50

5/27/21 Thursday 3:30 Baseball San Pasqual San Pasqual 1:30

5/29/21 Saturday 10:30 Baseball Westview San Marcos NA

6/1/21 Tuesday 3:30 Baseball Westview Westview 1:30

6/3/21 Thursday 3:30 Baseball Westview San Marcos 1:50


